
April 28-29, 2018   Texas State Acro ChampionshipsFriday, March 3, 2017
Saturday, April 28, 2018

9:00 – 10:00am Session 1 -Warm-Up
10:00 - 10:30am  Rotation 1     3 min touch

A BGC 4854 Bridgeman-Collazo-Jenkins Level 8 WG 13U Balance
B AGSA 5081  Perez-Stoker Level 5 WP 13U Combined
A AA 5049 Martinez-Martinez-Notzon Level 8 WG 13U Balance
B GOSA 4878 Gonzalez-Thomas Level 5 WP 13U Combined
A WOGA 4993 Darst-Kent-Wallach Level 8 WG 13U Balance
B GOSA 4879 Bonillas-Graham-Sanders Level 5 WG 13U Combined

10:30-11:00am Rotation 2    3 min touch
A GOSA 4296 Ayala-Banse-Codrington Level 8 WG 14+ Balance
B BGC 4847 Brown-Gray Level 6 WP 13U Combined
A TAAG 5224 Gipson-Sanchez Collazo-Vojacek Level 8 WG 14+ Balance
B AA 4968 Fass-Westbrook Level 6 WP 13U Combined
A BGC 4853 Digonis-Rust Level 8 MXP 14+ Dynamic
B TAAG 5225 Blanscet-Fussell Level 6 WP 13U Combined

11:00-11:30am Rotation 3    3 min touch
A AGSA 5016 Andrews-Luvisi Level 8 WP 13U Dynamic
B BGC 4225 Boyle-Keoughan Level 6 WP 13U Combined
A AGSA 3414 Broadley-Plummer Level 8 WP 13U Dynamic
B Kilgore 4738 Davis-Wolf Level 6  MP 14+ Combined
A AA 4183 Flath-Velazquez Level 8 WP 13U Dynamic

12:00-12:30pm Rotation 4     3 min touch
A AA 3910 Huizar-Rosier Level 9 WP Dynamic
B AGSA 4705 Plummer-Stoker Level 6 MXP 14+ Combined
A BGC 4855 Bloomfield-Denton Level 9 MXP Dynamic
B TAAG 4976 Cowen-St.John Level 6 MXP 13U Combined
A BGC 4856 Liberto-Peck-Stevens Level 9 WG Balance
B GOSA 4374 Codrington-Hernandez Level 6 MXP 13U Combined

12:30-1:00pm Rotation 5     3 min touch
A BGC 2522 Hughes-Teague Level 10 WP DynamicB
A TAAG 4725 Smith-Wright-Wright Jr.Elite WG BalanceB
A AGSA 4706 Brogden-Patel-Rosilier Jr.Elite WG Balance

Session 1 Awards



1:00-2:00pm Session 2 - Warm Up
2:00pm March In - All Groups/Seniors Presentation
2:15-2:35pm Rotation 6    3 min touch

A AGSA 4714 Busarello-Gonzales-Vathy 11-16 WG Balance
B AGSA 4401 Heinrich-Zubiate Level 7 WP 13U Combined
A WOGA 4996 Bakman-Nguyen-Nguyen 11-16 WG Balance
B OG 4953 Jefferson-Locke Level 7 WP 13U Combined
A AGSA 3953 Bakke-Kozelsky-Moran 11-16 WG Balance
B TAAG 4978 Hunt-Watson Level 7 WP 13U Combined

2:35-3:05pm Rotation 7     3 min touch
A AGSA 3417 Davis-Jacobs 11-16 WP Dynamic
B AA 4691 Galvan-McKee Level 7 WP 13U Combined
A WOGA 4449 High-Miller 11-16 WP Dynamic
B BGC 4227 Kipp-Sedlak Level 7 MXP 13U Combined
A AA 3909 Garcia-McDonald 11-16 WP Dynamic
B AA 3911 Huizar-Kitchens Level 7 MXP 13U Combined

3:05-3:35pm Rotation 8     3 min touch
A AGSA 5015 Kessler-Wood Level 8 WP 14+ Dynamic
B GOSA 4298 Cortez-Falcon-Ponomarev Level 7 WG 13U Combined
A GOSA 4877 Somawardana-Vela Level 8 WP 14+ Dynamic
B TAAG 4977 Ford-Ugalde-Warner Level 7 WG 13U Combined
A AGSA 4129 Jenson-Sprague Level 8 WP 14+ Dynamic
B AGSA 5080 Holman-Mathis-Milnor-Scott Level 7 WG 13U Combined

3:35-4:05pm Rotation 9     3 min touch
A TAAG 4724 Duke-Stone Level 8 WP 14+ Dynamic
B BGC 4224 Hans-Jenkins-Keoughan Level 6 WG 13U Combined
A AGSA 4740 Lizama-Pirtle Level 8 WP 14+ Dynamic
B WOGA 5130 Belaigorod-Lipman-Martin Level 6 WG 13U Combined
A BGC 2527 Earl-Koenig Level 8 WP 14+ Dynamic
B AGSA 5079 Neel-Villarreal-Wessel Level 6 WG 13U Combined

4:05-4:35pm Rotation 10     3 min touch
A AGSA 5011 Colunga-Oakes Level 8 WP 14+ Dynamic
B BGC 4848 Jeffery-Sedlak-Tracy Level 6 WG 13U Combined
A AGSA 4706 Brogden-Patel-Rosilier Jr.Elite WG Dynamic
B WOGA 5129 Modha-Tibbs-Williams Level 6 WG 13U Combined
A TAAG 4725 Smith-Wright-Wright Jr.Elite WG Dynamic
B BGC 4851 Alexander-Bloomfield-Chavez George-Digonis Level 7 MG 14+ Combined

4:35-4:55pm Rotation 11   3 min touch
B BGC 5115 Bruner-Galloway-Sparkman Level 6 WG 14+ Combined
B Kilgore 4739 Banda-Barton-Young Level 6 WG 14+ Combined



B Kilgore 5263 Davis-Gilstrap-Williamson Level 2 WG 13U Combined
B Kilgore 5400 Barton-Marsack Level 3 WP 14+ Combined

5:00 - 5:30pm Blocks Competition
5:30pm Session 2  Awards



Sunday, April 29, 2018
8:30-9:30am Session 3- Warm -Up
9:30-10:00am  Rotation 12    3 min touch

A WOGA 4993 Darst-Kent-Wallach Level 8 WG 13U Dynamic
B OG 4952 Jacobs-Knapp Level 6 WP 14+ Combined
A AA 5049 Martinez-Martinez-Notzon Level 8 WG 13U Dynamic
B Kilgore 4737 Rutkowski-Shupe Level 6 WP 14+ Combined
A BGC 4854 Bridgeman-Collazo-Jenkins Level 8 WG 13U Dynamic
B BGC 4857 Alonzo-Vasquez Level 6 WP 14+ Combined

10:00-10:30am Rotation 13     3 min touch
A TAAG 5224 Gipson-Sanchez Collazo-Vojacek Level 8 WG 14+ Dynamic
B ASI 4088 Mani-Nuchanart Level 6 WP 14+ Combined
A GOSA 4296 Ayala-Banse-Codrington Level 8 WG 14+ Dynamic
B BGC 4850 Allen-Deppe-Murphy Level 7 WG 14+ Combined
A BGC 4853 Digonis-Rust Level 8 MXP 14+ Balance
B WOGA 5131 Belaigorod-LaNeve-Meinardus Level 7 WG 14+ Combined

10:30-11:00am Rotation 14     3 min touch
A AA 4183 Flath-Velazquez Level 8 WP 13U Balance
B GOSA 4299 Perry-Williams Level 7 WP 14+ Combined
A AGSA 3414 Broadley-Plummer Level 8 WP 13U Balance
B ASI 4836 Ho-Izaguirre Level 7 WP 14+ Combined
A AGSA 5016 Andrews-Luvisi Level 8 WP 13U Balance
B TAAG 4975 Alvarez-Salazar Level 7 WP 14+ Combined

11:00-11:30am Rotation 15    3 min touch
A AA 3910 Huizar-Rosier Level 9 WP Balance
B GOSA 4880 Orozco-Siller Level 7 WP 14+ Combined
A BGC 4856 Liberto-Peck-Stevens Level 9 WG DynamicBA
A ASI 4092 Le-Mead 11-16 WP Dynamic

11:30am Session 3  Awards
12:00-1:00pm Session 4 - Warm Up
1:00-1:30pm Rotation 16   3 min touch

A BGC 2522 Hughes-Teague Level 10 WP Balance
B BGC 2527 Earl-Koenig Level 8 WP 14+ Balance
A TAAG 4725 Smith-Wright-Wright Jr.Elite WG Combined
B AGSA 5015 Kessler-Wood Level 8 WP 14+ Balance
A AGSA 4706 Brogden-Patel-Rosilier Jr.Elite WG Combined
B GOSA 4844 Somawardana-Vela Level 8 WP 14+ Balance

1:30-2:00pm Rotation 17    3 min touch
A AGSA 3953 Bakke-Kozelsky-Moran 11-16 WG Dynamic
B AGSA 4129 Jenson-Sprague Level 8 WP 14+ Balance



A WOGA 4996 Bakman-Nguyen-Nguyen 11-16 WG Dynamic
B TAAG 4724 Duke-Stone Level 8 WP 14+ Balance
A AGSA 4714 Busarello-Gonzales-Vathy 11-16 WG Dynamic
B AGSA 5011 Colunga-Oakes Level 8 WP 14+ Balance

2:00-2:30pm Rotation 18     3 min touch
A WOGA 4449 High-Miller 11-16 WP Balance
B AGSA 4740 Lizama-Pirtle Level 8 WP 14+ Balance
A AGSA 3417 Davis-Jacobs 11-16 WP Balance
B AA 4989 Avery-Westbrook Level 7 MXP 14+ Combined
A AA 3909 Garcia-McDonald 11-16 WP Balance
B BGC 4855 Bloomfield-Denton Level 9 MXP Balance
A ASI 4092 Le-Mead 11-16 WP Balance

2:30 PM Final Awards


